



ENGINE DG600(IP70FB) Part List

EX. NO.	ENGLISH
GNDG600-1	bolt M8*350
GNDG600-2	sealing ring 25*40*7
GNDG600-3	tank cover
GNDG600-4	fixing pin for combination tankB8*14
GNDG600-5	flat washer
GNDG600-6	axis for speed adjustment gear
GNDG600-7	spring block ring for axis steelwire
GNDG600-8	speed adjustment gear assey
GNDG600-9	flat washer 6* \varnothing 6* \varnothing 15*0.5
GNDG600-10	slip sheath
GNDG600-11	single hole press plate
GNDG600-12A	washer sheath
GNDG600-12	bolt M6*12
GNDG600-13	sealing ring for combination tank
GNDG600-14	column
GNDG600-15	protruding axis assey
GNDG600-16	twisting axis assey
GNDG600-17	washer 36*25.2*1
GNDG600-18	running bearing
GNDG600-19	tank body
GNDG600-20	sealing ring 25*38*7
GNDG600-21	sheath 1
GNDG600-22	speed adjustment assey
GNDG600-23	bolt M6*30
GNDG600-24	screw M6
GNDG600-25	adjustment arm
GNDG600-26	adjustment bolt
GNDG600-27	adjustment spring
GNDG600-28	elastic open pin
GNDG600-29	sealing ring 6*11*4
GNDG600-30	adjustment pole
GNDG600-31	venting tube
GNDG600-32	switch shaft
GNDG600-33	bolt M6*16
GNDG600-34	tank shaft
GNDG600-35	bracket for right tank
GNDG600-36	bracket for left tank
GNDG600-37	switch assey
GNDG600-38	bolt M6*12
GNDG600-39	oil tube clip B
GNDG600-40	oil tube clip
GNDG600-41	oil inlet tube 1
GNDG600-42	oil tube clip A
GNDG600-43	oil inlet tube 2
GNDG600-44	framing oil filter net
GNDG600-45	bolt M6*20
GNDG600-46	tank
GNDG600-47	sealing washer for tank cover
GNDG600-48	tank cover
GNDG600-49	frameout cord assey
GNDG600-50	filter net
GNDG600-51	breathing valve
GNDG600-52	breathing sealing ring
GNDG600-53	breathing sealing cover
GNDG600-54	aluminium flying wheel
GNDG600-55	fan
GNDG600-56	passive tray
GNDG600-57	screw M14*1.5
GNDG600-58	sheath for guiding fan cover
GNDG600-59	guiding fan cover
GNDG600-60	starter assey
GNDG600-61	hex. Nut
GNDG600-62	2' outer cover
GNDG600-63	cap nut M6
GNDG600-64	dual head nut M6



GNDG600-65	hex. Blot
GNDG600-66	ignition assey
GNDG600-67	dual head boltC
GNDG600-68	dual head boltB
GNDG600-69	frameout switch assey
GNDG600-70	arrester assey
GNDG600-71	washer
GNDG600-72	metal hex. Locking nut
GNDG600-73	muffler protected cover assey
GNDG600-74	muffler adiabatic washer
GNDG600-75	muffler assey
GNDG600-76	muffler airproof washer
GNDG600-77	cylinder head sealing washer
GNDG600-78	cylinder head position pin
GNDG600-79	air inlet
GNDG600-80	air outlet
GNDG600-81	cylinder head assey
GNDG600-82	spark plug
GNDG600-83	nut screwM6*92
GNDG600-84	oil block sheath
GNDG600-85	valve spring
GNDG600-86	airinnet spring seat
GNDG600-87	airoutlet spring seat
GNDG600-88	top cat
GNDG600-89	cylinder head cover sealing washer
GNDG600-90	inner cover of the cylinder cover
GNDG600-91	cylinder cover
GNDG600-92	locking nut
GNDG600-93	adjusting nut
GNDG600-94	valve spring rocker
GNDG600-95	adjusting bolt
GNDG600-96	pushing rod guidebar
GNDG600-97	pushing rod assey
GNDG600-98	cylinder head and air innet pipe sealing washer
GNDG600-99	air innet pipe
GNDG600-100	airinnet pipe and carburetor sealing washer
GNDG600-101	carburetor assey
GNDG600-102	empty filter cover sealing washer
GNDG600-103	valve rod
GNDG600-104	accelerograph spring
GNDG600-105	choke pulling pole
GNDG600-106	link rod assey
GNDG600-107	piston pin clip spring
GNDG600-108	piston
GNDG600-109	piston pin
GNDG600-110	combination oil ring
GNDG600-111	piston ring 2
GNDG600-112	piston ring 1
GNDG600-113	piston ring assey
GNDG600-114	empty filter base
GNDG600-115	empty filter inner cover
GNDG600-116	empty filter sheath
GNDG600-117	empty filter core
GNDG600-118	empty filter cover
GNDG600-119	rubber washer
GNDG600-120	oil adding device
GNDG600-121	hex. Blot
GNDG600-122	O type ring
GNDG600-123	sheath
GNDG600-124	O type ring
GNDG600-125	oil outlet bolt
GNDG600-126	oil outlet bolt washer

